
Summer Session 2020 
 

Session I (May 30-July 24) Session II Maymester (May 9-May 29) 

Session III (May 30-June 26) Session IV(June 27 – July 24) 

May 

 Monday, May 9 

o Maymester classes begin 

 Monday, May 25 

o Academic Holiday(Memorial Day) 

 Friday, May 29 

o Maymester Classes end 

 Friday, May 29 

o Regular registration for summer session 

 Saturday, May 30 

o Classes begin for summer session I & III 

 
 

June 
 

 Monday, June 1 
o All grades for Maymester to be entered by faculty no later than 5:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, June 3 

o Last Day for Late Registration for summer sessions I, III & IV 
o Last Day of Add/Change registration for summer sessions I, III & IV 

 Saturday, June 20 – Friday, June 26 

o Midterm assessment and examinations for session I 

 Thursday, June 25 

o Summer III Classes end 

 Friday, June 26 

o Summer session III ends 

 Saturday, June 27 

o Classes begin for summer session IV 

 Monday, June 29 
o All grades for summer session III to be entered by faculty no later than 

5:00 p.m. 
 

July 

 Friday, July 3 

o Academic holiday (Independence Day Observance) 

 Monday, July 6 

o Classes resume 

 Monday, July 6 
o 



 Thursday, July 23 

o Summer I & IV Classes end 

 Friday, July 24 

o Final Examinations for summer session I & IV 

 Friday, July 24 

o Summer Session I & IV ends 

 Monday, July 27 
o All grades for summer sessions I and IV to be entered by faculty no later 

than 5:00 p.m. 


